

27.07.2024

RCA No.92/22
Anil Kumar vs. Rohit Digwashia and ors.

Present: Sh. Harsh Sharma and Sh. Rachit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ld. Counsel for the respondents.

At joint request, renotify for final arguments on **24.08.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
27.07.2024