

30.01.2025

RCA No. 92/22

Anil Kumar Goyal vs. Rohit Digwashia and ors.

Present: Sh. Rachit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the appellant through VC a/w
appellant in person.
Sh. Kapil Tiwari, Proxy Counsel for the respondent no. 2 and 3.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed i.e. on **10.03.2025**.

Reader
30.01.2025