

10.03.2025

RCA No. 92/22  
Anil Kumar Goyal vs. Rohit Digwashia and ors

Present: Sh. Rachit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the appellant through VC.  
Ld. Counsel for the respondent through VC.

At joint request, renotify on **02.04.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central, THC  
Delhi, 10.03.2025