

20 RCA DJ 92/22
ANIL KUMAR GOYAL Vs. ROHIT DIGWASHIA AND ORS

20.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend training on 'Programme on Artificial Intelligence' at Delhi Judicial Academy today.

Present: Sh. Rachit Gupta, Ld counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Rajesh Kumar and Sh. Kamal Kishore Ld counsel for the
respondent No.2 and 3.

Put up for purpose already fixed on **27.04.2026**.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/20.03.2026