

16 RCA DJ 92/22
ANIL KUMAR GOYAL Vs. ROHIT DIGWASHIA AND ORS

27.04.2026

Present: Sh. Rachit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the appellant (through VC).
Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 2 and 3
(through VC).

At joint request, list on **30.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/27.04.2026